310204102835000.PC

24F00128 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and Religble}
Notional Road System - Network
Development Program - Construction
of By-Poss ond Diversion Roads -
Comarines Sur Expresswoy Package
20, Camarines Sur, Pili, Camarines Sur
(3rd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

8/330/2024

9/3-9/2024

09/10/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/30/2024

10/08/2024

10/8/2024

10/10/2024

10/18/2024

10/221/2024

353D

10/25/2024

FY 2024 GAA

192,999,816.19

196,104,416.80

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

09/10/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/26-30/2024

10/1-8/2024

3530

24F00129 - CONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Special
Road Fund - Motor Vehicle User's
Charge (MVUC) as per RA. 11239 -
Rehabilitation/ Reconstruction/
Upgrading of Domuged Paved Rouds
along Daong  Moharlika (LZ} -
K0516+596 - K0518-+809,
K0521-+128 - K0522-+434, Camalig -
Daregu, Albay (2nd  legislative
District)

Muintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding}

30/05/2024

6/18-24/2024

25/06/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/22/2024

7/30/2024

7/30/2024

8/6/2024

8/19/2024

8/20/2024

313D

8/22/2024

FY 2024 GAA

116,050,527.85

113,149,177.19

A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

25/06/2024

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

7/17-22/2024

7/23-
30/2024

30

310167100615000.PC

24700130 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable]
National Roud System -  Assef
Preservation Program -

Rehobilitation/  Reconstruction  of
Rouds with Slips, Slope Collopse, and
Londslide - Primery Roads - Daoang
Muoharlika (LZ) - K0565+160 -
K0565+213, Sorsogon City, Sorsogon}
(Ist Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

13/05/2024

5/22-28/2024

29/05/2024

13/06/2024

13/06/2024

19/06/2023

26/06/2024

26/06/2024

1/2/2024

7/11/2024

7/12/2024

68 CD

7/18/2024

FY 2024 GAA

2,894,893.73

2,807,528.32

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JeCWi

29/05/2024

13/06/2024

13/06/2024

6/14-19/2024

6/20-
26/2024

68 €D

310101101269000.PC

24F00131 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable]
National Road System - Asset
Preservation Program - Preventive
Maintenance - Primary Roads - Daang
Maharlika (LZ) - K0476 + 979 - K0477
+ 097, Bato, Camarines Sur (5th}
Legislative District)

Maintenance
Division

No

Public Bidding|

21/05/2024

5/30-6/5/2024

06/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

7/17/2024

7/29/2024

7/31/2024

90

8/6/2024

FY 2024 GAA

5,403,710.51

5,236,205.50

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JeCwi

06/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

24/06/2024

02/07/2024

90

310201101266000.PC

24F00132 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1: Ensure Sofe and Reliable
National Roud System - Network
Development  Program - Road
Widening - Primary Rouds - Doung
Maharlika (LZ) - K0472 + 905 - K0474

+ 265, Nobuo, Comurines Sur (5th

Legislutive District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

30/05/2024

6/18-24/2024

25/06/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

23/2024

7/31/2024

7/31/2024

8/12/2024

8/8/2024

8/22/2024

254D

8/28/2024

FY 2024 GAA

87,241,054.08

84,144,009.75

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JOCWi

25/06/2024

17/07/2024

17/07/2024

7/18-23/2024

7/24-
31/2024

2540

B

R e e st 5t dule




